S 200 M-C characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits;
protection for resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=10 kA
Number
of poles

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 0.5 549905 S201M-C0.5 2CDS271001R0984 0.125 10
1 549929 S201M-C1 2CDS271001R0014 0.125 10
1.6 549912 S201M-C1.6 2CDS271001R0974 0.125 10
2 549936 S201M-C2 2CDS271001R0024 0.125 10
3 549943 S201M-C3 2CDS271001R0034 0.125 10
4 549950 S201M-C4 2CDS271001R0044 0.125 10
6 549967 S201M-C6 2CDS271001R0064 0.125 10
8 549974 S201M-C8 2CDS271001R0084 0.125 10
10 549981 S201M-C10 2CDS271001R0104 0.125 10
13 549998 S201M-C13 2CDS271001R0134 0.125 10
16 550000 S201M-C16 2CDS271001R0164 0.125 10
20 *1 550017 S201M-C20 2CDS271001R0204 0.125 10
25 550024 S201M-C25 2CDS271001R0254 0.125 10
32 *2 550031 S201M-C32 2CDS271001R0324 0.125 10
40 *3 550048 S201M-C40 2CDS271001R0404 0.125 10
50 543934 S201M-C50 2CDS271001R0504 0.125 10
63 543941 S201M-C63 2CDS271001R0634 0.125 10
2 0.5 550208 S202M-C0.5 2CDS272001R0984 0.250  5
1 550222 S202M-C1 2CDS272001R0014 0.250  5
1.6 550215 S202M-C1.6 2CDS272001R0974 0.250  5
2 550239 S202M-C2 2CDS272001R0024 0.250  5
3 550246 S202M-C3 2CDS272001R0034 0.250  5
4 550253 S202M-C4 2CDS272001R0044 0.250  5
6 550260 S202M-C6 2CDS272001R0064 0.250  5
8 550277 S202M-C8 2CDS272001R0084 0.250  5
10 550284 S202M-C10 2CDS272001R0104 0.250  5
13 550291 S202M-C13 2CDS272001R0134 0.250  5
16 550307 S202M-C16 2CDS272001R0164 0.250  5
20 550314 S202M-C20 2CDS272001R0204 0.250  5
25 550321 S202M-C25 2CDS272001R0254 0.250  5
32 550338 S202M-C32 2CDS272001R0324 0.250  5
40 550345 S202M-C40 2CDS272001R0404 0.250  5
50 543972 S202M-C50 2CDS272001R0504 0.250  5
63 543989 S202M-C63 2CDS272001R0634 0.250  5
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW	 *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 202 M
S 201 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-C characteristic
1/42 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 4 2 0 0 01 C0 2 011